
Praemium Australia Contacts

Key Contacts
Praemium Australia

NATIONAL
Sonia Sticca 
M: 0413 581 194
E: sonia.sticca@praemium.com

Matt Walsh
M: 0477 768 086
P:  03 8622 1259
E: matt.walsh@praemium.com

Igor Kolevski
M: 0497 930 877
E: igor.kolevski@praemium.com

VIC/TAS/SA/WA

Samantha Hawkins
M 	 0433 938 884 
E 	 samantha.hawkins@praemium.com

VIC/SA

Kylie Paton
M	 0422 134 707 
E 	 kylie.paton@praemium.com

VIC/TAS

Jessica Schlosser

M	 0407 359 432 
E 	 jessica.schlosser@praemium.com

VIC

Sam Jonas
M	 0430 179 827
E 	 sam.jonas@praemium.com

WA

Geoff Lane
M	 0455 525 758
E 	 geoff.lane@praemium.com

QLD

Matt van Dijk
M	 0400 533 400 
E 	 matt.vandijk@praemium.com

QLD

Rachael Satchell
M	 0402 558 735 
E 	 rachael.satchell@praemium.com

QLD

Hosea Huang
M	 0438 226 784 
E 	 hosea.huang@praemium.com

NSW

Paris Kritikos
M	 0419 278 753
E 	 paris.kritikos@praemium.com

NSW

Paul Roach
M	 0400 134 743
E 	 paul.roach@praemium.com

NSW/ACT

Dylan Smith
M	 0414 683 577 
E 	 dylan.smith@praemium.com

NSW

Henry Midgley
M	 0420 547 246 
E 	 henry.midgley@praemium.com

General Enquiries
T  	 1800 571 881
E 	 support@praemium.com.au
W 	 praemium.com


